ACTION!	
En la	
Asthma and Allergy Foundation of Amer ALASKA CHAPTER	

AAFA Alaska believes that education enhances quality of life for people with asthma & allergies. The Alaska Chapter of AAFA has made a commitment to providing quality programs and information about allergies and asthma. *Partner with us to deliver this message.*

	Bear \$250
	Porcupine \$100
	Ptarmigan \$50
	Puffin \$25

- All Membership levels will receive a copy of AAFA Alaska's Newsletter, The Daily Meter
- Memberships at \$50 and higher will receive a copy of Dr. Plaut's <u>One Minute Asthma Reference guide</u>.
 Memberships at \$100 and higher will receive a copy of AAFA Alaska's storybook,
- Wheezin', Sneezin' and Itchin' in Alaska.

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	E-mail	

Mail Membership to:

AAFA Alaska PO BOX 201927 Anchorage, AK 99520